
NOVEMBER
2025

304-744-1393 info@berryhillscc.com 1 Berry Hills Road 

B E R R Y  B R E E Z EBHCC

From the GM
As November arrives and the season
begins to slow down, I want to take a
moment to thank all of our members for
another wonderful year at Berry Hills
Country Club. This month reminds us to
pause and reflect on what we’re grateful
for — and at the top of my list is the
incredible community we have here.

Even as cooler days set in, the Club
remains full of activity and warmth.  There
are plenty of opportunities to connect
and enjoy the camaraderie that makes
BHCC so special.

On behalf of our entire team, I wish you
and your family a happy and healthy
Thanksgiving season. Thank you for your
continued support and for making this
Club feel like home all year long.

Berry regards,
Brandie Thomas
General Manager







Collared Shirts must be worn

Shirt Tails tucked inside of shorts or
Slacks

Jeans, cut-off, or sweats are not
permitted

Hats and Visors must 
be worn forward

CART PATH ONLY at all times 
near Tee’s, Green’s, and all Par 3's

Always fill your divots

Always repair your ball marks

NEVER spray sunscreen or
 bug repellent near the Greens

GolfRULES



Burgers & Brews

Burgers & Brews

Burgers & Brews

Thursday Night
Special

Thursday Night
Special 

thanksgiving 
pick up only

Club and course 
closed 

Club  Closed
Course Closed

Club  Closed
Course Closed

Club Closed 
Course Open

Club Closed 
Course Open

Happy Hour  
5:30-7pm

Ladies Golf

Happy Hour  
5:30-7pm

Ladies Golf
Cigar Night

Happy Hour  
5:30-7pm

Ladies Golf

Brandie Thomas, General Manager
Membership/Events/Marketing
brandie.thomas@berryhillscc.com

Ben Rigney, Grounds Superintendent 
Ben.Rigney@berryhillscc.com

Jeremy Phillips , Assistant Grounds
Superintendent 

Barry Evans, PGA Golf Professional
bgegolfpro@aol.com

Christian Breed, Assistant Golf Professional
christian.breed@icloud.com

Sheila Harper, Banquet Manager
304-744-1393 x 250

Anthony Bowyer, Executive Chef
Chef@berryhillscc.com 

Mo Jenami, Maître D’
mojenami@yahoo.com

Jennifer Jones, Office Assistant
Jennifer.Jones@berryhillscc.com

Jordyn Kitto, Events Assistant
jordyn.kitto@berryhillscc.com

Berry Hills Country Club
The Country Club of Charleston

1 Berry Hills Road Charleston 
WV 25314

304-744-1393
www.berryhillscc.com

Club  Closed
Course Closed

Club Closed 
Course Open

Thursday Night
Special Burgers & Brews

Pizza Night

Pizza Night

Pizza Night

Pizza Night

Santa Brunch

Pizza Night

Happy Hour  
5:30-7pm

Ladies Golf

Club Closed 
Course Open

Club  Closed
Course Closed


